www.ijraest.com

Transfer of Copyright Agreement

International Journal of Research in Applied Engineering, Science and Technology (IJRAEST)

The undersigned author, with the consent of all other authors if any, agrees to transfer the copyright of the article described below, submitted to the International Journal of Research in Applied Engineering, Science and Technology (IJRAEST) published by the EJ Publications . International Journal of Research in Applied Engineering, Science and Technology (IJRAEST) shall have the right to publish the article, in whole or in part(s), in any medium and by any means, including those not yet known and later developed. If the article is unpublished for any reason, this Agreement shall be void.

The author(s) warrants that the article is genuine and has never been published elsewhere and is not under consideration for publication in any other journal or in any other form.

I affirm that the manuscript has been prepared in accordance with International Journal of Research in Applied Engineering, Science and Technology (IJRAEST) Notes for Authors.

This is to certify that the above titled article submitted for publication in E J Publications Journal is an original work by me/us based on my/our research.

I/we also declare that I/we will pay the publication fee for the article (specified in the Guidelines) as and when my paper is accepted for publication in EJ Publications. Name of the publication material (Please Put Tick mark on appropriate case)

<u>Research Article/Review Article/ Super express Letter/ Short communication/Seminar paper.</u> Title of the Article:

Manuscript number:	 	
Signature:	 	
Corresponding Author:	 	
Other Authors:		
Date:	 	

Send it (scanned image) to the ijraesteditor@gmail.com as an attached file (JPEG Image format only)